

City of Coral Gables

Legislation Details

Collecting Non-Ad Valorem Assessments Levied within the Hammock Lake Banyan Drive Security Guard Special Taxing District of the City; stating a need for such levy; providing mailing of this resolution, and providing for an effective date. Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: 1. Signed Resolution 2018-50, 2. Cover memo -Hammock Lake Banyan Drive (1), 3. Res tax hearing Hammock Lake Banyan Drive Roving, 4. Hammock Lake Banyan Drive Roving Guard District Legal Description, 5. Uniform Method of Collection - Hammock Lake Banyan							
File created: 2/5/2018 In control: City Commission On agenda: 2/13/2018 Final action: 2/13/2018 Enactment date: 2/13/2018 Enactment #: 2018-50 Title: A Resolution of the City of Coral Gables, Florida ("City") Electing to Use the Uniform Meth Collecting Non-Ad Valorem Assessments Levied within the Hammock Lake Banyan Drive Security Guard Special Taxing District of the City; stating a need for such levy; providing mailing of this resolution, and providing for an effective date. Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: 1. Signed Resolution 2018-50, 2. Cover memo -Hammock Lake Banyan Drive (1), 3. Rest tax hearing Hammock Lake Banyan Drive Roving, 4. Hammock Lake Banyan Drive Roving Guard District Legal Description, 5. Uniform Method of Collection - Hammock Lake Banyan	File #:	18-7030	Version: 1	Name:			
On agenda: 2/13/2018 Final action: 2/13/2018 Enactment date: 2/13/2018 Enactment #: 2018-50 Title: A Resolution of the City of Coral Gables, Florida ("City") Electing to Use the Uniform Meth Collecting Non-Ad Valorem Assessments Levied within the Hammock Lake Banyan Drive Security Guard Special Taxing District of the City; stating a need for such levy; providing mailing of this resolution, and providing for an effective date. Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: 1. Signed Resolution 2018-50, 2. Cover memo -Hammock Lake Banyan Drive (1), 3. Res tax hearing Hammock Lake Banyan Drive Roving, 4. Hammock Lake Banyan Drive Roving Guard District Legal Description, 5. Uniform Method of Collection - Hammock Lake Banyan	Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Adopted		
Enactment date: 2/13/2018 Enactment #: 2018-50 Title: A Resolution of the City of Coral Gables, Florida ("City") Electing to Use the Uniform Meth Collecting Non-Ad Valorem Assessments Levied within the Hammock Lake Banyan Drive Security Guard Special Taxing District of the City; stating a need for such levy; providing mailing of this resolution, and providing for an effective date. Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: 1. Signed Resolution 2018-50, 2. Cover memo -Hammock Lake Banyan Drive (1), 3. Rest tax hearing Hammock Lake Banyan Drive Roving, 4. Hammock Lake Banyan Drive Roving Guard District Legal Description, 5. Uniform Method of Collection - Hammock Lake Banyan	File created:	2/5/2018		In control:	City Commission		
Title: A Resolution of the City of Coral Gables, Florida ("City") Electing to Use the Uniform Meth Collecting Non-Ad Valorem Assessments Levied within the Hammock Lake Banyan Drive Security Guard Special Taxing District of the City; stating a need for such levy; providing mailing of this resolution, and providing for an effective date. Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: 1. Signed Resolution 2018-50, 2. Cover memo -Hammock Lake Banyan Drive (1), 3. Restax hearing Hammock Lake Banyan Drive Roving, 4. Hammock Lake Banyan Drive Roving Guard District Legal Description, 5. Uniform Method of Collection - Hammock Lake Banyan	On agenda:	2/13/2018		Final action	n: 2/13/2018		
Collecting Non-Ad Valorem Assessments Levied within the Hammock Lake Banyan Drive Security Guard Special Taxing District of the City; stating a need for such levy; providing mailing of this resolution, and providing for an effective date. Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: 1. Signed Resolution 2018-50, 2. Cover memo -Hammock Lake Banyan Drive (1), 3. Res tax hearing Hammock Lake Banyan Drive Roving, 4. Hammock Lake Banyan Drive Rovin Guard District Legal Description, 5. Uniform Method of Collection - Hammock Lake Banyan	Enactment date:	2/13/2018		Enactmen	t #: 2018-50		
Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: 1. Signed Resolution 2018-50, 2. Cover memo -Hammock Lake Banyan Drive (1), 3. Restax hearing Hammock Lake Banyan Drive Roving, 4. Hammock Lake Banyan Drive Roving Guard District Legal Description, 5. Uniform Method of Collection - Hammock Lake Banyan	Title:	A Resolution of the City of Coral Gables, Florida ("City") Electing to Use the Uniform Method of Collecting Non-Ad Valorem Assessments Levied within the Hammock Lake Banyan Drive Roving Security Guard Special Taxing District of the City; stating a need for such levy; providing for the mailing of this resolution, and providing for an effective date.					
Code sections: Attachments: 1. Signed Resolution 2018-50, 2. Cover memo -Hammock Lake Banyan Drive (1), 3. Restax hearing Hammock Lake Banyan Drive Roving, 4. Hammock Lake Banyan Drive Roving Guard District Legal Description, 5. Uniform Method of Collection - Hammock Lake Banyan	Sponsors:						
Attachments: 1. Signed Resolution 2018-50, 2. Cover memo -Hammock Lake Banyan Drive (1), 3. Restax hearing Hammock Lake Banyan Drive Roving, 4. Hammock Lake Banyan Drive Roving Guard District Legal Description, 5. Uniform Method of Collection - Hammock Lake Banya	Indexes:						
tax hearing Hammock Lake Banyan Drive Roving, 4. Hammock Lake Banyan Drive Rovir Guard District Legal Description, 5. Uniform Method of Collection - Hammock Lake Banya	Code sections:						
Date Ver. Action By Action F	Attachments:	1. Signed Resolution 2018-50, 2. Cover memo -Hammock Lake Banyan Drive (1), 3. Resolution after tax hearing Hammock Lake Banyan Drive Roving, 4. Hammock Lake Banyan Drive Roving Security Guard District Legal Description, 5. Uniform Method of Collection - Hammock Lake Banyan Drive					
	Date	Ver. Action B	у		Action	Result	
2/13/2018 1 City Commission adopted by Resolution Number F	2/13/2018	1 City Cor	mmission		adopted by Resolution Number	Pass	